www.cqtel.co.kr                             For detail  contact : cqtel@naver.com                             Tel : +82 2 2681 4941
Product Specification / 23.2nd Part
RF Power Flange Resistor   CQR Flange Series
* Specifications, appearance, performance, functions, etc, may be changed without notice
1. This type is designed to RF Device
2. Dimensional specifications are detailed per the following draft
Type A                                    Type B
Type C                                      Type D

F H
C
G
E
  D
A
H
B
H
H
C
F
D
www.cqtel.co.kr                             For detail  contact : cqtel@naver.com                             Tel : +82 2 2681 4941
Part No. RF Power Frequency Resistance Values Type
CQR10F-101NI 10W DC to 3.0GHz 100 ohm 50ohm to 1Kohm C
CQR20F-101NI 20W DC to 3.0GHz 100 ohm 50ohm to 1Kohm A
CQR100F-101NI 100W DC to 3.0GHz 100 ohm 50ohm to 1Kohm A
CQR150F-101NI 150W DC to 3.0GHz 100 ohm 50ohm to 1Kohm A
CQR150FA-101NI 150W DC to 3.0GHz 100 ohm 50ohm to 1Kohm A
CQR250F-101NI 250W DC to 2.0GHz 100 ohm 50ohm , 100ohm A
CQR500F-101LUG 500W DC to 1.0Ghz 100 ohm 50ohm to 1Kohm D
CQR600F-101BE 800W DC to 1.0Ghz 100 ohm 100ohm B
Ordering Information
 Designations (Unit : mm)
Part A B C D E F G H J K
CQR10F 7.60 5.08 2.95 5.08 2.54 1.50 2.50 3.30 1.00
CQR20F 12.60 5.20 2.80 7.20 3.10 1.50 2.20 3.40 0.80
CQR100F 20.30 5.70 3.20 14.20 7.20 1.50 2.20 3.40 0.80
CQR150F 22.30 6.30 3.20 15.80 8.50 1.50 2.50 3.40 1.00
CQR150FA 22.30 9.50 4,10 14.20 6.30 1.50 2.50 3.40 1.00
CQR250F 25.10 9.60 3.40 18.40 10.0 3.00 4.10 4.90 3.00
CQR500F 60.00 45.00 4.50 37.00 8.00 37.00 4.80 16.00
CQR800F 48.30 26.40 4.20 40.00 25.40 3.20 4.80 6.10 6.40 12.70
3. Rating Power with Heat Sink